In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
ﬂ:JeEI:soIvency (Engl:nd L | Q O 2

swales) Rues 20600 N otice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

g

Companies House

TUESDAY

*AB31QMXU*
A23

09/04/2019 #221
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company number W FFFFE IT ’?

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |Lincolnshire Newspapers Limited

bold black capitals,

u Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) |Michael David
Surname | Rollings
E Liquidator's address
Building name/number {6
Street |Snow Hill
|
Post town ! London
County/Region I
mcse— [E[c[T[A] [2]A[¥
Country United Kingdom
u Liquidator's name ©
Full forename(s) Steven Edward 03:::&?3:;::2:0; el us abowt
Surname Butt another liquidator.
I Liquidator's address @
Building name/number | 6 © Diher liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street ,Snow Hill another liquidator.
Post town I London
County/Regicn {
e |e[c (1Al [2[AlY
Country !United Kingdom

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date 1 Tofs  P2foli[e

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1 A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

B Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

ﬂ Sign and date

A Mj

Signature date ]@ Pg_ m [ﬁ IV_Z[\: lT ’?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact informatian, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Carly Barrington

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Rollings Butt LLP

Address

6 Snow Hill

Fost town
London

County/Region

™= Jelcl1lal [2]alv

“"™ " United Kingdom

|
|
|
|

|DJ(

Telephone

020 7002 7960

W4 checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been prowided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Lincolnshire Newspapers Limited

on theti /2/ 2=i{being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution
for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

s
Full Name _DA\JII_’:?/'\_)"—D ) o kl"-—lq

Signed k
<P )

Dated It ~ A &2 i 2Ot




Lincolnshire Newspapers Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at /3/ 2> %

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets avail for preferential creditors

Signature Date '! 312 =1 il

NIL



Lincolnshire Newspapers Limited
Statement Of Affairs as ati!/3/+ =+ €

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A} NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors NIL
Issued and called up capital
NIL
Estimated total deficien@rplus as regards members NIL

Signature K A Date /1 2] 2=t 7

A O




95 £ 6102 Aleniged 2z

60'61L02 19A DS Sdi

¢ o | abey
Y & -

e aimeubig

000

Buyiejoy semu3 ¢

$SaIppy

aweN Ay

si0})posn Auedwon - g
pejiwi siadedsmaN anysujosui
d711 1ng sbuy|joy



95°¢} 610z Aierugad .z

60 5102 18A DS Sdt

¢ jo z abey

™
_M@\ aineubig

000

000

000

Buielo) ssuuz 0

JejoL

3 29sun

Fi8id

SSaIppyY aWeEN Aoy

si0)23li1q B seakojdw3z - si0)ipaln Auedwon - g
pajiwi siadedsmepn allysujooui
471 nung sbuyjjoy



951 810C Alenigas 47 60 §102 "J9A 108 Sdl £ J0 ¢ ofied

ainjeubig

00'0 Buijjejol sauug o

3 SSaIppyY aweN £y

S10}Ipal) JaWNsUo) - siojipal) Auedwos - zg
pajywi siadedsmaN aa1ysujoaul]
d711ung sbuijjoy



96'€l 610Z Aenugag /g 010Z 13A 10S Sd | jo | abeg
W0

v A aimeubig

000°L 000 Buyejo | saLjug AieuipiQ L

000 000 000’} 000 Aeupio ry 2O "MmobselD 1eans wed 222 'd T 3N Siaubed Xily 0/ JERSILILPY Ul) 9d $s31d uojsuyor 00rH
dn pajjen aleysiad ssieys anjea

Wy ey dnpeiieD 3O ON fewwoN  2diy SSUPPY aweN ey

siap|oyateys -9

pejiwi] siadedsmoN a41Yysujooul
d11 ung sbujjoy



